



# Bid Tabulation

Village of Russia  
2019 Street Repaving  
March 6, 2019

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	BARRETT PAVING MATERIALS, INC. FRANKLIN, OHIO		WAGNER PAVING, INC. LAURA, OHIO		BUEHLER ASPHALT PAVING, INC. ST. MARYS, OHIO	
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>1 ST. REMY STREET (COUNTRYSIDE TO PARK)</b>												
254		1-1/4"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	2706	\$5.00	\$13,530.00	\$2.00	\$5,412.00	\$2.90	\$7,847.40	\$2.35	\$6,359.10
407		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y	GALS.	599	\$5.00	\$2,995.00	\$3.00	\$1,797.00	\$5.50	\$3,294.50	\$3.90	\$2,336.10
441		1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	92	\$185.00	\$17,020.00	\$160.00	\$14,720.00	\$160.00	\$14,720.00	\$174.58	\$16,061.36
441		1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	250	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$160.00	\$40,000.00	\$166.40	\$41,600.00
611		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
614		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
638		VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	13	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$125.00	\$1,625.00
<b>ST. REMY STREET TOTAL</b>						<b>\$87,295.00</b>	<b>\$67,829.00</b>	<b>\$70,236.90</b>	<b>\$73,081.56</b>			
<b>2 COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE (LIBERTY TO CORP. LIMIT)</b>												
254		1-1/4"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	2355	\$5.00	\$11,775.00	\$2.00	\$4,710.00	\$2.90	\$6,829.50	\$2.35	\$5,534.25
407		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y	GALS.	236	\$5.00	\$1,180.00	\$3.00	\$708.00	\$5.50	\$1,298.00	\$3.90	\$920.40
441		1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	66	\$185.00	\$12,210.00	\$160.00	\$10,560.00	\$160.00	\$10,560.00	\$174.58	\$11,522.28
441		1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	99	\$180.00	\$17,820.00	\$150.00	\$14,850.00	\$160.00	\$15,840.00	\$166.40	\$16,473.60
614		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
617		COMPACTED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	15	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$235.33	\$3,529.95
638		VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
<b>COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE TOTAL</b>						<b>\$44,835.00</b>	<b>\$33,378.00</b>	<b>\$37,402.50</b>	<b>\$38,705.48</b>			
<b>3 PARK STREET (LIBERTY TO ST. REMY)</b>												
254		1-1/4"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	1059	\$5.00	\$5,295.00	\$2.00	\$2,118.00	\$2.90	\$3,071.10	\$2.35	\$2,488.65
407		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y	GALS.	203	\$5.00	\$1,015.00	\$3.00	\$609.00	\$5.50	\$1,116.50	\$3.90	\$791.70
441		1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	27	\$185.00	\$4,995.00	\$160.00	\$4,320.00	\$160.00	\$4,320.00	\$174.58	\$4,713.66
441		1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	85	\$180.00	\$15,300.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00	\$160.00	\$13,600.00	\$166.40	\$14,144.00
611		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
614		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
638		VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
<b>PARK STREET TOTAL</b>						<b>\$29,855.00</b>	<b>\$22,997.00</b>	<b>\$23,482.60</b>	<b>\$24,613.01</b>			
<b>4 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE (RUSSIA-VERSAILLES TO DEAD END)</b>												
254		1-1/4"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	934	\$5.00	\$4,670.00	\$2.00	\$1,868.00	\$2.90	\$2,708.60	\$2.35	\$2,194.90
407		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y	GALS.	290	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$3.00	\$870.00	\$5.50	\$1,595.00	\$3.90	\$1,131.00
441		1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	55	\$185.00	\$10,175.00	\$160.00	\$8,800.00	\$160.00	\$8,800.00	\$174.58	\$9,601.90
441		1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	121	\$180.00	\$21,780.00	\$150.00	\$18,150.00	\$160.00	\$19,360.00	\$166.40	\$20,134.40
611		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
614		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
638		VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
<b>INDUSTRIAL DRIVE TOTAL</b>						<b>\$40,325.00</b>	<b>\$32,388.00</b>	<b>\$33,588.60</b>	<b>\$35,287.20</b>			
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>						<b>\$202,310.00</b>	<b>\$156,592.00</b>	<b>\$164,710.60</b>	<b>\$171,687.25</b>			